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GRAFTON COUNTY

Alexandria

Ashland

Bath

Benton

Bethlehem

Bridgewater|

Bristol

Campton

Canaan

Dorchester

Easton

Ellsworth

Enfield

Franconia

Grafton

Groton

Hanover

Haverhill

Hebron

Holder-ness

Landaff

Lebanon
Ward 1

Adams, d

Burke, d

Clinton, d

83

102

35

18

148

74

150

202

191

11

25

325

151

72

21

2005

130

30

213

15

465

De La Fuente, d

Elbot, d

French, d

Greenstein, d

Hewes, d

Hutton, d

Judd, d

Kelso, d

Lipscomb, d

Locke, d

Lovitt, d

McGaughey, Jr., d

Moroz, d

O'Donnell, Jr., d

O'Malley, d

13

Sanders, d

181

271

157

46

489

139

292

478

550

57

88

690

240

161

73

2286

515

65

298

90

707

Schwass, d

Sloan, d

Sonnino, d

Steinberg, d

Supreme, d

Thistle, d

Valentine, d

Weil, d

Wolfe, d
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GRAFTON COUNTY

Lebanon
Ward 2

Lebanon
Ward 3

Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore
Lyman

Lyme

Monroe

Orange

Orford

Piermont

Plymouth

Rumney

Sugar Hill

Thornton

Warren

Waterville
Valley

‘Wentworth

Woodstock

TOTALS

Adams, d

Burke, d

—_—

Clinton, d

376

377

89

46

235

34

253

26

25

70

45

340

61

66

162

45

55

41

97

De La Fuente, d

Elbot, d

French, d

Greenstein, d

Hewes, d

Hutton, d

Judd, d

Kelso, d

Lipscomb, d

Locke, d

Lovitt,d

McGaughey, Jr., d

Moroz, d

O'Donnell, Jr., d

O'Malley, d

41

Sanders, d

819

827

201

184

735

93

446

105

46

232

129

1318

213

135

375

116

54

112

215

14,245

Schwass, d

Sloan, d

Sonnino, d

Steinberg, d

Supreme, d

Thistle, d

Valentine, d

Weil, d

Wolfe, d
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